HAMPTON SURGERY
CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Monday 19th December
	8.30am to 1pm
	2.30pm to 6pm

	Tuesday 20th December
	8.30am to 1pm
	2.30pm to 6pm

	Wednesday 21st December
	8.30am to 1pm
	2.30pm to 6pm

	Thursday 22nd December
	8.30am to 1pm
	CLOSED

	Friday 23rd December
	8.30am to 1pm
	2.30pm to 6pm

	CHRISTMAS EVE
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111

	CHRISTMAS DAY
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111

	BOXING DAY
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111

	Tuesday 27th December
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111

	Wednesday 28th December
	8.30am to 1pm
	2.30pm to 6pm

	Thursday 29th December
	8.30am to 1pm
	CLOSED

	Friday 30th December
	8.30am to 1pm
	2.30pm to 6pm

	Saturday 31st December
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111

	New Year’s Day
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111

	Monday 2nd January 2017
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111
	CLOSED – CALL NHS 111

	Tuesday 3rd January 2017
	8.30am to 1pm
	2.30pm to 6pm



LAST DATE FOR ORDERING PRESCRIPTIONS TO GUARENTEE COLLECTION FOR CHRISTMAS – TUESDAY 20th DECEMBER
